
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

37 

94 

64 

20 

17 

60 

28 

85 

G91 

43 

14 

G97 

21 

45 

77 

16 

86 

18 

G5 

32 

Name 

Rick DUNNIK 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Dirk GEIGER 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Twan SMITS 

Sasha DE VITS 

Harry KHOURI 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Lennard GOETTLICH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Levi BADIE 

Lucy MICHEL 

Micky WINKLER 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Toni ERHARD 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

AUS 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Bewerber 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Kiefer Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:38.041 

1:38.900 

1:39.157 

1:39.710 

1:39.778 

1:39.845 

1:39.879 

1:39.978 

1:40.001 

1:40.327 

1:40.741 

1:40.857 

1:40.904 

1:40.920 

1:40.956 

1:41.132 

1:41.140 

1:41.148 

1:41.359 

1:41.433 

Diff. 

0.859 

1.116 

1.669 

1.737 

1.804 

1.838 

1.937 

1.960 

2.286 

2.700 

2.816 

2.863 

2.879 

2.915 

3.091 

3.099 

3.107 

3.318 

3.392 

Abstand 

0.859 

0.257 

0.553 

0.068 

0.067 

0.034 

0.099 

0.023 

0.326 

0.414 

0.116 

0.047 

0.016 

0.036 

0.176 

0.008 

0.008 

0.211 

0.074 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:41.600 

1:40.325 

1:42.052 

1:40.783 

1:41.948 

1:41.716 

1:41.267 

1:41.359 

1:42.218 

1:41.834 

1:42.714 

1:43.355 

1:42.231 

1:47.246 

1:43.274 

1:43.426 

1:44.134 

1:43.026 

1:44.147 

1:42.639 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:38.041 

1:38.900 

1:39.157 

1:39.710 

1:39.778 

1:39.845 

1:39.879 

1:39.978 

1:40.001 

1:40.327 

1:40.741 

1:40.857 

1:40.904 

1:40.920 

1:40.956 

1:41.132 

1:41.140 

1:41.148 

1:41.359 

1:41.433 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

13 

11 

53 

67 

19 

6 

12 

69 

82 

24 

7 

34 

G55 

G15 

96 

Name 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Jorke ERWIG 

Mieke ABBINK 

Nick FISCHER 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Max ZACHMANN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Jann NETZKER 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Filip FEIGL 

Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 

Valentin FOLGER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEN 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

SVN 

CZE 

AUT 

DEU 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Bewerber 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

AMC ETTLINGEN e.V im ADAC 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:41.458 

1:41.935 

1:42.024 

1:42.343 

1:42.400 

1:42.450 

1:42.929 

1:43.276 

1:43.781 

1:43.845 

1:44.979 

1:45.061 

1:45.444 

1:46.761 

1:49.479 

Diff. 

3.417 

3.894 

3.983 

4.302 

4.359 

4.409 

4.888 

5.235 

5.740 

5.804 

6.938 

7.020 

7.403 

8.720 

11.438 

Abstand 

0.025 

0.477 

0.089 

0.319 

0.057 

0.050 

0.479 

0.347 

0.505 

0.064 

1.134 

0.082 

0.383 

1.317 

2.718 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:41.895 

1:41.935 

1:45.015 

1:44.795 

1:46.818 

1:44.131 

1:44.220 

1:46.553 

1:46.297 

1:46.098 

1:46.796 

1:45.444 

1:48.422 

1:49.479 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:41.458 

1:42.244 

1:42.024 

1:42.343 

1:42.400 

1:42.450 

1:42.929 

1:43.276 

1:43.781 

1:43.845 

1:44.979 

1:45.061 

1:47.954 

1:46.761 
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